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List of Product Families
and Corresponding Codes
(A fields)

1000 Grocery
1001 Melba toasts - toasted bread

1002 Salted crackers and snacks, crisps,
peanuts, olives

1003 Sweet crackers, gingerbread, flour
confectionery products

1011 Coffee and chicory

1012 Powdered chocolate

1013 Teas and herbal teas

1014 Condensed milk and milk powder
1019 Other instant beverages

1021 Ready-to-eat or ready-to-cook cereals
1031 Spreads

1032 Chocolate and chocolate candies

1033 Candies, sugared almonds, drops,
lollipops, sticks of barley sugar

1034 Fruit jelly, candied fruits, marron glacé
1035 Chewing-gums
1039 Other candies

1041 Desserts, mixes for cream-based desserts
and desserts

1042 Pastry products

1043 Flours
1044 Instant mashed potatoes
1045 Rice

1046 Semolina and similar products
1047 Pasta
1051 Dried fruits and vegetables

1052 Freeze-dried and dehydrated fruits and
vegetables

1061 Stock and culinary aids
1062 Dehydrated soups

Nomenclature

1063
1071
1072

1073
1074
1075
1076
1081
1082
1083
1091
1092
1093
1101
1102
1103
1104
1109
1111
1121
1131
1141
1151
1161
1190

1200
1201
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215

Liquid soups
Condiments

Mayonnaise, mustard and other
ready-to-eat sauces, tomato puree included

Dehydrated sauces

Dressings

Spices and pepper

Salt

Food oils

Vinegars

Sugars

Stewed fruits

Jams, jellies, marmalades, chestnut cream
Honey

Fruit preserves

Vegetable preserves

Fish preserves

Meat preserves and cured meat products
Other preserves

Preserved ready-to-eat dishes

Baby milks and other baby food

Dietetic, diet and medical nutrition products
Wet animal feed

Dry animal feed

Soy-based products

Grocery miscellaneous

Fresh products

Bakery and pastry products

Ice creams

Deep-frozen vegetables
Deep-frozen offal, meat, poultry
Deep-frozen fish, mollusks, shellfish

Deep-frozen ready-to-eat meals, sauces,
soups




1216

1217
1219
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1231
1232
1241
1242
1251
1261
1262
1263

1271

1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1311
1321
1331
1341
1351
1361

Deep-frozen pastry products, breads and
buns, dough and pastes

Deep-frozen fruits and fruit juices

Other deep-frozen products

Yogurt and similar products

Cream

Butter

Margarine and vegetable fat

Eggs

Milk-based desserts and creamy desserts
Melted cheese, soft and pressed cheese
Fresh cheese and similar products

Fresh fruits

Fresh vegetables

Flowers and plants

Poultry and game products

Delicatessen

Butcher’s products (meat and cured
meats)

Fish products

Beverages / Drinks

Lemonades

Sodas, cokes, tonics

Fruit juices and concentrated juices
Fruit beverages

Cordials and cane sugar

Beverage extracts and sparkling seltzers
Milk

Beer

Cider

Water

Wine, Champaign, sparkling wine
Aperitifs

Alcohols and brandy

1900
1901
1911

2000
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2011
2012
2021
2022
2023
2031
2032
2041
2051
2052

2053
2061
2071
2081
2091

Tobacco
Cigarettes, cigars, cigarillos, tobacco

Matches, lighters and other combustible
materials

Cleaning and maintenance
Soap (any)

Synthetic detergent and powdered
detergent

Liquid detergent

Fabric softener and conditioner
Washing accessories
Bleaching products

Bathroom cleaning product
Dedicated purpose cleaner
Liquid dish soap

Dishwasher powder
Dishwasher liquid soap
Leather and shoe polish

Wood polish

Floor cleaning product

Metal cleaning product
Window cleaning product
Oven and stove products
Scouring and descaling products

Liquid plumber, cleaning and disinfecting
products

Carpet shampoo

Air freshener and insecticides
Brushes and brooms

Sponges, cloths and similar products

Miscellaneous (other cleaning and
maintenance products)




2200

2211
2221
2231

2241
2251
2252
2253
2259
2261

2262

2263
2264
2269

2270
2271
2281
2291

2300
2301
2311
2321
2331
2341
2351

2400
2401
2409

Utensils, kitchen and household
appliances

Heaters

Domestic fridges and freezers
Dishwashers, washing machines, laundry
dryers

Extractors and fans

Electrical and gaz burners

Electrical, gaz or coal stoves

Ovens, microwave ovens

Other utensils and household appliances

Electrical appliances for household
cleaning

Food processors and electrical kitchen
utensils

Small electrothermal household appliances
Other electrical appliances

Other appliances

Table arts
Tableware
Glassware

Cutlery

Gardening

Plants, seeds

Gardening products

Agriculture and horticulture tools
Garden furniture

Tubs and containers

Protective equipment

DIY general
Tools

General hardware and decorative
hardware

Nomenclature

2411
2421
2431
2441

2451
2461
2462
2471
2481

2440
2442
2443
2444

2500
2501
2511
2521
2531
2541
2551
2561
2569
2571
2581
2582
2589
25901

3000
3101
3102
3103

Plumbing, faucets, sanitary installations
Electronic equipment
Timber, wood paneling and joinery

Shell, building equipment and building
materials

Wall covering

Floor covering
Tiling

Locks, door fittings

Screws, bolts

DIY, hardware
Paints and varnishes
Painting hardware and accessories

Glues and adhesives

Furniture

Kitchen furniture

Dining room furniture
Bathroom and restroom furniture
Living room furniture

Bedroom furniture

Back-up furniture, accessories
Office furniture

Furniture miscellaneous
Lighting equipment
Decorative fabrics

Bedding

Objects and accessories
Table, kitchen, toilet, bed cloth

Hair care
Shampoos
Conditioners, beauty conditioners

Hair color products, hair bleaching
products




3104
3105
3111
3120
3129

3200
3201
3202
3203
3204
3211
3212
3213
3221
3222
3223
3224
3225
3226
3231
3241
3251
3252
3253
3254
3255
3257
3258
3261
3262
3263
3264
3271
3272

Hair care products, oxidizing products
Styling products

Setting and perming products/ neutralizer
Hairspray

Hair accessories

Body care, facial care and dental hygiene
Soap bars

Liquid soaps

Bath and shower products

Dental care products

Shaving accessories (shavers and blades)
Pre- and after-shave (lotion, gel, cream)
Shaving products (stick, cream, gel, foam)
Deodorants and antiperspirants

Eau de toilette, cologne and lavender
Perfumes and eau de parfum

Body care products

Lip beauty and care products

Atomizers

Nail beauty and care products

Sun products

Body milk

Lotions and toning lotions

Beauty creams

Cleansers and scrubs

Specific facial care products

Make-up removers

Make-up products

Baby care products

Cotton swabs

Tissues

Paper towels and toilet paper

Baby diapers

Feminine hygiene

3273
3281
3291
3301
3311
3321
3331
3332
3341

3351
3361
3371

3400
3401

4000
4001
4002
4003
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4019
4031
4032
4033
4034

4100
4111

Toilet and beauty accessories
Mouth and teeth care products
Foot products

Personal hygiene

Protective products

Food supplement

Baby care products

Talcum powder

Personal hygiene products sold in
pharmacies

Medical accessories
Optics and spectacles

Measuring instruments (thermometer,
barometer, etc)

Pharmaceutical products

Medicines

Stationery products
Papers

Postcards

Writing stands

Writing and desk items
Drawing tools

Filing tools

Office consumables

IT consumables

School items and miscellaneous
Press and publishing
Books

Dictionaries, encyclopedias

Newspapers, periodicals, specialist
magazines

Jewelry and watch-making

Jewelry items




4121
4131
4141

4200
4211
4221
4231

4300
4311
4321
4331
4352
4353
4361
4371

4372
4373

4340
4341
4342
4351

4400
4411
4421

4500
4511

4600
4611

4621

Silversmithing (other than table art)

Watch-making
Souvenirs, gifts, knick-knacks

Leather goods and travel items
Leather goods
Travel bags, sports bags

Suitcases, trunks and briefcases

Audiovisual and IT equipment
Radios and accessories

Televisions and accessories

Hi-fi systems, audio and video players
Batteries

Electric lamps

Music instruments

Telephone and remote communication
tools

Office automation items
Computers, IT

Photography, films and disks
Photo, cinema and accessories
Films

Disks, magnetic tapes, tapes

Toys and games
Toys
Games

Animals

Accessories for animals (litter...)

Outdoor, bikes and bicycles

Camping and beach furniture, items and
accessories

Trailers

Nomenclature

4622
4631
4641

4700
4711
4712
4721
4731
4741
4751
4761
4771
4781

4800
4811

4900
4911

4920
4931
4941
4951
4961

5000
5001
5002
5011
5021
5031
5041

Bicycles, mopeds and motorbikes
Bicycle, moped and motorbike equipment

Maintenance products and spare parts for
bicycles, mopeds and motorbikes

Car products

Car maintenance products
Lubricants

Electrical parts (batteries, headlights)
Technical spare parts

Auto body equipment parts

Interior equipment parts

Car tooling

Tires

Car sound systems

Sport

Hunting, fishing, mountaineering, sailing,
gym and other sport items

Services

Rapid services (keys, shoe repair)

Haberdashery

Sewing supplies

Lingerie supplies and soft furnishing
Patterns

Sewing accessories

Clothing

Stockings and tights
Sockettes

Shoes

Soles and laces
Hats, headdresses

Umbrellas




5042
5051
5061
5071
5081
5091
5101
5111
5121
5131
5141
5151
5161
5171
5181
5191
5201
5211
5221
5231
5241
5251
5261
5271
5281

8000
8001

9000
9010
9020
9030
9040

Gloves

Ties

Glasses

Tracksuits and sport clothing
Work clothes

Belts and straps

Scarves and foulards
Handkerchiefs

Pajamas and night gowns
Shirts and blouses
Underwear

Trousers

Skirts, dresses

Indoor garments, aprons
Suits, tailor suits, outfits
Jackets, blousons, anoraks, parkas
Coats, overcoats

Raincoats

Socks, ankle socks
Tee-shirts, polo shirts
Pullovers, cardigans, sweatshirts
Baby hosiery

Baby clothes

Baby hygiene accessories

Fabric by the meter

Transport packaging
Transport packaging

Service packaging
Paper/cardboard service packaging
Aluminum service packaging

Plastic service packaging

Service packaging (other materials)

Packaging Categories
(B column)

Code 1 - Packaging is in direct contact with
the product

This packaging stays with the product until it is
consumed or used for the first time. It includes all
the elements attached to the product (cork, label...).
This type of packaging is often sealed to protect
the product.

Code 2 - Sales unit packaging

This is the packaging of products presented as
sales units, as displayed for consumers to buy
from the shelves in supermarkets. It can be the
packaging that is in direct contact with the product
or a packaging that can contain one or several other
packaging items in direct contact with the product,
or wedging or outer packaging.

Code 3 - Wedging

This is a packaging element added to the packaging
that is in direct contact with the product or with
the packaging of the sales unit. Wedging blocks
the product inside the packaging of the sales unit,
buffers impacts or separates products from each
other. Wedging can be easily eliminated by the final
consumer without having any influence on the use
or consumption of the product.

Code 4 - Outer packaging

This is a packaging that is added on top of the
packaging in direct contact with the product or the
packaging of the sales unit. It makes the presentation,
the selling, the bundling or the transport of the
product easier for consumers. It guarantees the
integrity of the product. It can be eliminated easily
by the end consumer without having any influence
on the use or consumption of the product.



Code 5 - Secondary or bundle packaging

This is any packaging designed to make up — on
the point of sales — a bundle of a certain amount of
sales units, be the bundle sold as such to the final
user or consumer or be only used as a bundle to
replenish the shelves on the point of sale.

Code 6 - Tertiary or transport packaging

This is any packaging designed in order to facilitate
the handling or transporting of a certain amount of
sales units or bundle packaging so as to avoid the
damages linked to the handling and transporting
of the goods.

Code 7 - Service packaging

This is any packaging filled and/or created on the
point of sale “in presence of the consumer” generally
at the time of purchase — shopping bag, fruit and
vegetable bag, pastry box, bread bag, wrapping
paper for meat products, etc.

Packaging Elements

(C column)

001 Aerosol
002  Light bulbs
003 Barrel

004  Punnet
005 Pourer

006  Tin/Can

007  Tobacco pouch
008  Thermally molded blister, heat sealing

blister
010  Reel/Spool
011 Jar
012 Alveolar box, alveolar case
015  Bowl

017  Carboy

Nomenclature

018
019
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
033
034
035
037
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

046

047
048
049
050
052

053
054

057

Cork, stopper

Bottles

Beverage cartons

Cans, preserves

Crates

Wedge, styropor wedging, stiffener
Carafe, small carafe

Cartridge

Rack

Cap, top, capsule

Easel, stand

Chest, casket

Collar

Thermally molded shell

Cone

Cushion

Lid/Cover

Brace

Square plastic container, bag-in-box
Demijohn

Case

Stuffing (flakes, wood chips, quilt hair)

Holding and formatting elements (holding
cardboard, collar stand...)

Dehydrating packaging, humidity and choc
indicators

Envelope

Wrapping (candy, individual portions)
Label

Case (hard, soft), cassette

Wrapping paper sheets (aluminum, Kraft
paper, greaseproof paper, gift wrap...)
Plate (corrugated board, fibers)

Strings (ribbon, sticky tape, curling ribbon,
steel strip, rope)

Net (tubular)




058

061
063
064
066
067
068
069
071
072
073
074
077
078
079
080
081

084
085
087
088
089
090
091
095
096
097
099
100

Wrap (chemically foamed alveolated,
bubble wrap)

Flask (applicator flask)
Sheath

Cup, paper cup

Insert - internal

Cover

Jerry can

Bond (flexible bond, rubber band)
Suitcase

Muff

Basket

Tray (alveolar, egg tray)
Pick-up (hook system), staple
Pocket, pouch

Pot

Display pedestal, plinth

Bags (flat-bottom bags, canvas bags,
hessian bags)

Bucket

Skin-pack

Stick

Stockinet

Terrine

Keg, cask

Tube (flexible, stiff, stick)
Aerosol valve, spray, pump
Staple, pin, rivet

Joint

(Other)

Roll, ball bearing cylinders

Packaging Materials

(D column)

1 GLASS

101 White glass

102  Green glass

103  Brown glass

104  Glass other color

105  Non-recycled glass (opal glass containing
fluorine, glass containing more than
600ppm of heavy metal or fluorine)

2 PAPER/CARDBOARD

201 Paper

202  Cardboard

203  Paper/cardboard

3 METALS

301 Steel

302  Aluminum

303  Other metals

304  Steel/aluminum

305  Steel/other metals

306  Aluminum/other metals

4 PLASTICS

401 PET

402 PVC

403 PE

404  Other single material plastics

405  Other multiple material plastics

5 COMPOSITES

501 Paper-cardboard/steel

502  Paper-cardboard/aluminum

503  Paper-cardboard/different metals

504 Paper-cardboard/plastic



505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

601
602
603
604

Paper-cardboard/plastic/aluminum

Paper-cardboard/plastic/aluminum/steel
Paper-cardboard/plastic/others

Paper-cardboard/other materials

Plastic/steel
Plastic/aluminum
Plastic/other metal
Plastic/other materials
Glass/steel
Glass/aluminum
Glass/plastic
Glass/other metal
Glass/other materials
Other composites

NATURAL MATERIALS
Timber (Wood)

Textile
Ceramics/earthenware
Other natural materials

Nomenclature

Fees

001

002

003

004

005

(E column)
Primary packaging

The Glass fee

applies to all glass packaging items except
for light bulbs, Pyrex, crystal, opaline and
fluorine-based packaging items. For the
latter, the price applicable is the Other Non-
Recoverable scale price.

The Paper/Cardboard fee

applies to all paper/cardboard packaging
that contains less than 15% in weight of
other glued or laminated materials i.e. that
cannot be easily separated by consumers.
For packaging items beyond the 15%
percentage, the Other Recoverable or Other
Non-Recoverable scale prices shall apply
according to the rules explained hereafter.

The Steel fee

applies to all packaging items that have
more than 90% weight in steel. Under this
percentage, the Other Non-Recoverable
scale price shall apply.

The Aluminum fee

applies to all packaging items that have
more than 50% weight in aluminum of a
minimum thickness of 50 microns. Under
this percentage, the Other Non-Recoverable
scale price shall apply.

The PET fee

only applies to PET bottles, to their caps
and to their shoulders. Any PET packaging
item other than bottles or flasks, as well
as their caps are being applied the Other
Recoverable scale price.




006

007

008

009

010

The PVC fee

Since the 1tJanuary 2010 PVC packaging
peculiar sorting process doesn’t exist
anymore. That's why PVC packaging
material is subjected to the “other
recoverable fee” (009).

The HDPE fee

only applies to HDPE bottles and their
caps. Any HDPE packaging item other than
bottles or flasks, as well as their caps are
being applied the Other Recoverable scale
price.

The Beverage Carton fee

applies to any laminated packaging — with or
without seal — made of cardboard/plastic or
cardboard/aluminum/plastic, used to pack
liquids — mainly milk, milk-based beverages
and fruit juices or fabric softeners and
detergents (refill). Aluminum and/or plastics
must represent more than 15% of the weight
of the packaging item.

The Other Recoverable fee

applies to all packaging elements that are
not covered by the previous prices but are
made of materials considered as recoverable
(codes: 201, 202, 203, 302, 401, 402, 403,
404, 405, 502, 504, 505, 510, 601, and
602).

The Other Non-Recoverable fee

applies to all packaging elements and/or
materials that do not fulfill the conditions for
the application of the aforementioned fees.

Secondary and Tertiary Packaging

102

106

109

*The fee for commercial Paper/
Cardboard packaging

applies to secondary and tertiary packaging
- i.e. bundling and transport packaging —
made of cardboard and/or paper. These
are mainly cardboard boxes and cardboard
wedging.

*The wooden commercial packaging
refers to wooden secondary and tertiary
packaging (bundle or transport packaging).
It concerns essentially wooden boxes used
in the food industry.

*The fee for commercial Other Materials
packaging

applies to secondary and tertiary packaging
- i.e. bundling and transport packaging -
made of plastic and other materials. These
are mainly plastic films and trays, polystyrene
wedging elements, etc.

* These packaging materials must be
declared but they will only be invoiced to
you retroactively to January 1%t 2002 (since
the 1.1.2009 for wood) based on the specific
fee applicable to bundling and transport
packaging (Code 102 - commercial
Paper/Cardboard, Code 106 - standard
wood (no pallets), Code109 — commercial
Other Materials like plastic films, etc.) The
calculation takes into account the specific
cost inherent to the collecting, sorting and
recycling of these packaging flows.



VALORLUX asbl

B.P. 26

L-3205 Leudelange
Phone (+352) 37 00 06-1
Fax  (+352) 37 11 37
message@valorlux.lu

www.valorlux.lu




